Rajdeep Distributors Pvt Ltd
Claims received from Operational Creditors
Considering claim received upto 07-01-2024

List of Claim of Operational creditor

Date ,Of Amount of Claim [Claim Admitted |Claim under |Amt rejected
Sr. No. [Receipt Name (In Rs)) (In Rs.) rocess (Rs) |(Rs) Total (Rs.)
and No. ) ) P )
1 17-12-2023 |NRB Industrial Bearings Ltd 1,64,020 - - 1,64,020 1,64,020
1,64,020 - - 1,64,020 1,64,020




